



# FORWARD/REVERSE SWITCH – V-GLIDE 36-VOLT VEHICLE

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
		1 2 3 4	
1	1011997	Assembly, Forward/Reverse Switch (includes items 2 - 5) .....	1
2	1014808	Switch, Limit .....	1
3	8057	Nut, Hex, #4-40 .....	2
4	8058	Washer, Lock, #4 .....	2
5	1016896	Screw, Hex Head Machine, #4-40 x 1-1/8 .....	2
6	1028	Nut, Hex, 1/4-20 .....	3
7	451	Washer, Lock, 1/4 .....	3
8	304	Screw, Hex Head Cap, 1/4-20 x 1 .....	3
9	1012987	Handle, Forward/Reverse Switch .....	1
10	1013198	Screw, Phillips Head Machine, #8-32 x 5/8 .....	1
11	1016845	Screw, Phillips Truss Head, 1/4-20 x 2-1/8 .....	3
12	8233	Nut, Nylon Lock, 1/4-20 .....	3
13	8049	Washer, Internal Tooth Lock, #10 .....	2
14	8450	Screw, Hex Head Machine, #10-24 x 1/2 .....	2
15	1014528	Washer, Plastic, 1/4 .....	3

12

E